KOKOUSSUOSITUKSET VKO 43

MAKEAT KAHVILEIVAT
Kanelikierrepulla (L)

Marjakaaretorttua (L)

Juustokakkuleivos(L, G)

SUOLAISET KAHVILEIVAT

Reissumies juusto-meetwursti (L)

Kinkkupiirakka (L)

Pieni juustoleipanen (L)

MUUT TARJOTTAVAT

Marjasmoothie (L)
Paloitellut hedelma 70g (M,G)

Suklaakonvehdit 2 kpl/ annos (L)

Tietotalon ravintola
Kilpisenkatu 1
40100 JYVASKYLA
tietotalo@sodexo.fi
p. 0145698229

et

3,20€

3,20€

4,80€

4,70€

3,20€

3,20€

3,45€
3,15€

0,70€



